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5TOTAL VENDORS:

0000517781.BID NUMBER: DESIGN-BUILD SERV FOR REPL/MT 26-FEB-26OPEN DATE:

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

H & L CONTRACTING LLC

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

VENDOR NAME                        
75 - 77 GROVE ST

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

140 ADAMS AVE, SUITE B14

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

1750 NEW HIGHWAY

ADDRESS                             
PATERSON

BRONX

HAUPPAUGE,

NEW YORK

FARMINGDALE

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07503

10472

11788

10119

11735

ZIP 
9736840362

7185899000

5169243113

2128577350

6313905791

PHONE#
 9736841355

 7189918398

FAX# 
LUZ CARRILLO

STEFANIE GATTI

KENNETH W. ANGERMAN P.E.

ASHLEY DEAN

PAUL CASAZZA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

KANGERMAN@HLCONTRACTINGLLC.COM

NOEMARKETING@VHB.COM

C.POSILLICO@POSILLICOINC.COM


